Startjahr
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988

Endjahr Ort

1847Horrenbach-Buchen (Einwohnergemeinde
1866Horrenbach-Buchen (Einwohnergemeinde
1886Horrenbach-Buchen (Einwohnergemeinde
1911Horrenbach-Buchen (Einwohnergemeinde
1918Horrenbach-Buchen (Einwohnergemeinde
1946Horrenbach-Buchen (Einwohnergemeinde
1966Horrenbach-Buchen (Einwohnergemeinde
1978Horrenbach-Buchen (Einwohnergemeinde
1983Horrenbach-Buchen (Einwohnergemeinde
1988Horrenbach-Buchen (Einwohnergemeinde

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Wert Thema

215Dunger-GVE:
271Dunger-GVE:
319Dunger-GVE:
326Dunger-GVE:
292Dunger-GVE:
335Dunger-GVE:
440D0nger-GVE:
475D0nger-GVE:
471Dunger-GVE:
511Dinger-GVE:

Zahl insgesamt
Zahl insgesamt
Zahl insgesamt
Zahl insgesamt
Zahl insgesamt
Zahl insgesamt
Zahl insgesamt
Zahl insgesamt
Zahl insgesamt

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
Zahl insgesamt (N

(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)
(N)


http://www.tcpdf.org

