Startjahr	Endjahr Ort	Wert Thema
1847	7 1847Horrenbach-Buchen (Einwohnergemeinde)	215Dünger-GVE: Zahl insgesamt (N)
1866	1866Horrenbach-Buchen (Einwohnergemeinde)	271Dünger-GVE: Zahl insgesamt (N)
1886	1886Horrenbach-Buchen (Einwohnergemeinde)	319Dünger-GVE: Zahl insgesamt (N)
191 <sup>-</sup>	1 1911Horrenbach-Buchen (Einwohnergemeinde)	326Dünger-GVE: Zahl insgesamt (N)
1918	3 1918Horrenbach-Buchen (Einwohnergemeinde)	292Dünger-GVE: Zahl insgesamt (N)
1946	1946Horrenbach-Buchen (Einwohnergemeinde)	335Dünger-GVE: Zahl insgesamt (N)
1966	1966Horrenbach-Buchen (Einwohnergemeinde)	440Dünger-GVE: Zahl insgesamt (N)
1978	3 1978Horrenbach-Buchen (Einwohnergemeinde)	475Dünger-GVE: Zahl insgesamt (N)
1983	3 1983Horrenbach-Buchen (Einwohnergemeinde)	471Dünger-GVE: Zahl insgesamt (N)
1988	3 1988Horrenbach-Buchen (Einwohnergemeinde)	511Dünger-GVE: Zahl insgesamt (N)